with the regard for the Lagrange CH and the CH and the

DEED OF TRUST

THIS DEED OF TRUST is made this	llth and Vonnie K Powl	. day ofJul ev	<u>у</u>	• • • • • •
Bank of Corvallis	signi <mark>nod of t</mark> each such as		•••••••	
Bank of Corvallis US National Bank of Oregon	(herein "Borrower"),			
US National Bank of Oregon existing under the laws of Oregon 740 Main, Klamath Falls, Oregon, 9760		(herein "Truste	e"), and the Be	neficiary,
existing under the laws of Oregon		, an a	ssociation orga	nized and
740 Main, Klamath Falls, Oregon, 9760	01	wnose address	18	• • • • • • •
BORROWER, in consideration of the indebtedne and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sa Klamath in trust, with its backle and wind trust of the same of the sam	ss herein recited and the	trust herein cre	eated, irrevocal	oly grants
하는 그는 이 이 집에 가져 보는 사람이 하고 있는 이 사람이 되었다면 하는 생생님에 하면 모습니다.				ि के 1535 के जिल्हा 1445 की 157
or indicated the exploration of gravities explored that each and in the exploration of th	Midf to be led to a common the religion of the property of the		r vi tage en miliji in sil Normalija in meliji iliji Normalija iliji eta iliji iliji Romalija iliji	
via (more traduces as mest ast their take tober and straine).	tion of the second of the seco		• •	
7Ms instrument is being recorded as an	Steme Diene Contract			<i>.</i>
	Table 1 families of the control of t	to a contract of		4.5
Committee as an amount convinience on the				
THEY HAVE UPON THIS HOPRIN MACCHINGA DESCRIPTION	enegrogali, com e	1. * · · ·		
				11 m
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	alle amile of Dept. (1997)			
ede 1964 e regis de Noston Robins Est Emilianes de Calabras. Vilas II stillagas apagas a Sepil anidas antagas e calabras.	a sala da kaban bala da			
which has the address of 85 High Street	Blattal de Meser de sa ura ra	math Pall-		1.
white the waste selected and done and the selected and the Street		matii raiis	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	,
Oregon, 97601 (lierein "Property A	Magnin ignija isa di menginta . Malawakan Mina di menginta .		[City]	
[State and Zip Code]	in a variable and have a			
nen ere en eregen se pen som en agnerik a allen bindere. En som bliske rif ar it tilskalagere per blita bliskt i de sett.	Sebada dinas in site of			1.7
TOGETHER with all the improvements now or	hercafter created on the			
rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits are reafter attached to the property, all of which, including remain a part of the property covered by this Deed or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a le	in authorities given hereis, water, water rights, an ing replacements and add of Trust; and all of the aschold) are herein referenced by Research	n to Lender to d water stock, ditions thereto, foregoing, toge rred to as the "	collect and appand all fixtures shall be deeme ther with said property";	ply such now or ed to be property
(herein "Note"), in the principal sur Do f principal and interest, with the balance of the indebt	m of 1.5, 2.6.1.	Q.Q	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	

Borrower convenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made

the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced

to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

3, MS Ture 112:77

UNIFORM COVENANTS: Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full clender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note until the Note is paid in full plus one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this plus one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance. Subject to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the ideposits or accounts; of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or assessment and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

State agency (including Lender is the charge of the country of the principal and compiling said assessments and bills, unlest of so shoulding and apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unlest reduce pays Borrower interest or the paid. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower-and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual required to pay Borrower any intensity of the requires such interest to be paid. Lender shall not be required to pay sorrower ent is made or applicable law purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds and applicable of which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds and the fu

under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Future Advances.

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any, in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the payee thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the event Borrower shall make payment directly. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender receipts evidencing such payments. For this promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust; provided, that Borrower shall not be such lien in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall in good faith contest such lien by, or defend enforcement of the lien or shall in good faith contest such lien by, or defend enforcement of such lien in, against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage", and such other hazards as Lender may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require: provided, that Lender shall not require that the amount of the insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All premiums on insurance policies shall be paid in the manner insurance carrier.

Insurance carrier.

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall give promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, by Borrower.

by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is the insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair is not economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower, fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust would sauthorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of such rider were a part hereof.

rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider 7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburses such sankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburses such reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such tender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional and another paragraph 2. hereof.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional anounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take

8. Inchestion. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property provided

and the sum one the consumer policy is auting Lander's interest in the froperty.

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds

paid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments

such installments.

10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.

11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower. Subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several interpret or define the provisions hereof.

14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lender's address stated herein or to Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this 15. Uniform Deed of Trust; Governing Law; Severability. This form of deed of trust combines uniform covenants for notional use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrument covering real property. This Deed of Trust shall be governed, by the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall and to this end the provisions of the Deed of Trust or the Note are declared to be severable.

16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust at the time of execution or after recordation hereof.

17. Transfer of the Property; Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Borrower without Lender's prior written consent, exclud

17. Transfer of the Property; Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Borrower without Lender's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Deed of Trust. (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances, (c) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant or (d) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase, Lender may, at Lender's option, declare all the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable. Lender shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer. Lender is satisfactory to Lender and that the interest payable on the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall be at such person Lender shall request. If Lender has waived the option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Borrower's successor in interest has executed a written assumption agreement accepted in writing by Lender, Lender shall release Borrower from all obligations under this Deed of Trust and the Note.

If Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 14 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period. Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof.

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and caree as follows:

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this It Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the such time as may be required by applicable law. Frustee, without demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more parcels and in such order as Trustee may determine. Trustee may postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Property by public announc

Property at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorney's fees and costs of title evidence: (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust or to the carlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust or (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred: (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust, (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust, and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust, and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and 20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the costs of management of the Property and collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver Property by Trustee to Borrower, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, the Property and shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby. Trustee to Borrower the Property without warranty and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons legally entitled 23. Substitute Trustee. In accordance with applicable law, Lender may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint ascessor trustee to all the title, power and duties conferred upon the Trustee for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.

any, which shall be awa	power and duties conferred upon the Trustee and appetry. The Property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes. As used in this Deed of Trust and in the Note, "attorney's fees" shall include attorney's fees.
In Witness Whi	EREOF, Borrower has executed this Deed of Trust.
	The control of the co
	Jouly
gerelan og a grejen og	10m & Towled
Probable and Control of March	The first of the conference of the first spice of the first spice of the first of the first spice of the first of the first of the first spice of the first of the first of the first spice of the first of the first spice of the first of the
The State of State of the State	-Borro
in the second	1. Wheel Loute
STATE OF OREGON,	to an appropriate the firm of the transfer of the period o
	County ss:
On this	
Januay E. Pa	day of July 1985, personally appeared the above name
the foregoing instrumen	t to be Downer K. Prouncy personally appeared the above name
(Official Seal)	it to be voluntary act and deed.
	그는 이 문에 발한 발생으로 그는 그는 그가 어떤 악은 말을 하지 않는데 그는 그를 받는데 사람들이 그를 받는데 없다.
My Commission expires	11-27-67 Before me:
	- Web 18 Williams
r ripris ulad od 1. graviliji bilg	70 76
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Notary Public for Oregon
To Trustee:	REQUEST FOR RECONVEYANCE
The undo:	
estate now held by you ur	the holder of the note or notes secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, together secured by this Deed of Trust, have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cancel note this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the
Date:	nder this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.
Date:	nder this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.
Date:	nder this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.
Date:	nder this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.
Date:	nder this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.
Date:	nder this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.
Date:	nder this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.
Date: Date: See facility of the second sec	nder this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: Application of the person of the per
Date: Da	nder this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.
Date: Da	nder this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.
Date: Da	nder this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.
Date: Da	nder this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or perso
Date: Da	nder this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or perso
Date: Date: State now held by you un Date: State of the state of t	nder this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or person legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or person legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or person legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or person legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or person legally entitled thereto: A second of Tru
Date: Date: ATE OF OREGON: COUN ed for record at request of	nder this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or person legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or person legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or person legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or person legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person or person legally entitled thereto: A second of Trust to the person of the person or person or person or person or person
Date: Date: ATE OF OREGON: COUN ed for record at request of July	nder this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: Comparison of the person of persons legally entitled thereto:
Date: Date: ATE OF OREGON: COUN ed for record at request of	ander this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Secondary and to reconvey, without warranty, all the desired thereto. Secondary and the seco
Date: Date: ATF OF OREGON: COUN ed for record at request of July of	nder this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: Compared to the person of persons legally entitled thereto:
Date: Date: ATE OF OREGON: COUN ed for record at request of July of	der this Deed of Trust to the person of persons legally entitled thereto. Trust to the person of persons legally entitled thereto. (Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder) TY OF KLAMATH: SS. A.D., 19 85 at 10:52 o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M85 On Page 11277 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
Date: Date: Date: ATE OF OREGON: COUN ed for record at request of July of \$17.00	nder this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto: Compared to the person of persons legally entitled thereto:
Date: Date: ATF OF OREGON: COUN ed for record at request of July of \$17.00	A.D., 19 85 at 10:52 o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M85 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Mortgages Cancel the cancel of Cancel o
Date: Date: Date: ATE OF OREGON: COUN ed for record at request of July of \$17.00	ITY OF KLAMATH: Ss. A.D., 19 85 at 10:52 o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M85 On Page 11277 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Biehn County Clerk
Date: Date: ATE OF OREGON: COUN ed for record at request of July of \$17.00	A.D., 19 85 at 10:52 o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M85 Svelyn Biehn County Clerk By Biehn County Clerk
Date: Date: ATF OF OREGON: COUN ed for record at request of July of \$17.00	ITY OF KLAMATH: ss. A.D., 19 85 at 10:52 o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M85 Rivelyn Biehn County Clerk By County Clerk By County Clerk By County Clerk

3 2 3 30